VB-3650S
Vibratory
Conveyors
& Screeners
Single Mass, Two Mass, Heavy Duty, Mechanical and Electromagnetic Drives
Eriez offers a number of vibratory conveyor and
screener models designed with different amplitude,
frequency and angle of deflection in order to move

* Capacities are based on dry sand weighing 100 lb/cu ft (1600 kg/cu m) and coal weighing 50 lb/cu ft (800 kg/cu m) with the trough horizontal.
 Capacity for other materials may be weight or volume limited. Consult Eriez.
 Note: Power subject to change depending on trough thickness, liners, etc. Trough lengths and widths other than those shown here are available.
7
Model HVC
Specifications*
Model
A B C D E F G H J K T Weight Drive
in mm ft m in mm in mm in mm in mm ft m ft m in mm in mm in mm lb kg hp kw
HVC-8 8 203
10 3 6 152 17-1/2 445 18 457 23 584 8 2.4 5 1.5 18 457 28 711 1/8 3 700 272 1 .75
15 4.6 6 152 17-1/2 445 18 457 23 584 13 3.9 9 2.7 24 610 28 711 1/8 3 800 363 1 .75
20 6.1 6 152 19-1/2 495 18 457 23 584 18 5.4 14 4.3 24 610 28 711 1/8 3 1000 454 1-1/2 1.12
25 7.6 6 152 23 584 18 457 23 584 23 6.9 18 5.4 30 762 28 711 1/8 3 1300 590 2 1.49
30 9.1 6 152 33 838 18 457 23 584 27 8.1 21 6.3 36 914 28 711 1/8 3 1500 680 2 1.49
HVC-12 12 305
10 3 6 152 17-1/2 445 22 559 27 686 8 2.4 5 1.5 18 457 32 813 1/8 3 700 318 1 .75
15 4.6 6 152 17-1/2 445 22 559 27 686 13 3.9 9 2.7 24 610 32 813 1/8 3 900 408 1 .75
20 6.1 6 152 19-1/2 495 22 559 27 686 18 5.4 14 4.3 24 610 32 813 1/8 3 1100 499 1-1/2 1.12
25 7.6 6 152 23 584 22 559 27 686 23 6.9 18 5.4 30 762 65 813 1/8 3 1400 635 2 1.49
30 9.1 6 152 33 838 22 559 27 686 27 8.1 21 6.3 36 914 32 813 1/8 3 1600 454 1-1/2 1.49
HVC-18 18 457
10 3 9 229 23 584 30-1/2 775 35-1/2 902 8 2.4 5 1.5 18 457 40-1/2 1029 3/16 5 1000 454 1-1/2 1.12
15 4.6 9 229 23 584 30-1/2 775 35-1/2 902 13 3.9 9 2.7 24 610 40-1/2 1029 3/16 5 1300 590 2 1.49
20 6.1 9 229 24 610 30-1/2 775 35-1/2 902 18 5.4 14 4.3 24 610 40-1/2 1029 3/16 5 1600 726 2 1.49
25 7.6 9 229 24 610 30-1/2 775 35-1/2 902 23 6.9 18 5.4 30 762 41-1/2 1054 3/16 5 2200 998 3 2.24
30 9.1 9 229 33 838 30-1/2 775 35-1/2 902 27 8.1 21 6.3 36 914 41-1/2 1054 3/16 5 2600 1179 3 2.24
HVC-24 24 610
10 3 9 229 24 610 36-1/2 927 41-1/2 1029 8 2.4 5 1.5 18 457 46-1/2 1181 3/16 5 1100 499 2 1.49
15 4.6 9 229 24 610 36-1/2 927 41-1/2 1029 13 3.9 9 2.7 24 610 47-1/2 1207 3/16 5 1500 680 3 2.24
20 6.1 9 229 25 635 36-1/2 927 41-1/2 1029 18 5.4 14 4.3 24 610 48 1219 3/16 5 2000 907 5 3.73
25 7.6 9 229 25 635 36-1/2 927 41-1/2 1029 23 6.9 18 5.4 30 762 48 1219 3/16 5 2500 1134 5 3.73
30 9.1 9 229 33 838 36-1/2 927 41-1/2 1029 27 8.1 21 6.3 36 914 48 1219 3/16 5 3100 1406 5 3.73
HVC-30 30 762
10 3 10 254 25 635 42-1/2 1080 47-1/2 1207 8 2.4 5 1.5 18 457 52-1/2 1334 3/16 5 1400 635 2 1.49
15 4.6 10 254 25 635 42-1/2 1080 47-1/2 1207 13 3.9 9 2.7 24 610 53-1/2 1359 3/16 5 1900 862 3 2.24
20 6.1 10 254 26 660 42-1/2 1080 47-1/2 1207 18 5.4 14 4.3 24 610 54 1372 3/16 5 2600 1179 5 3.73
25 7.6 10 254 26 660 42-1/2 1080 47-1/2 1207 23 6.9 18 5.4 30 762 56 1422 3/16 5 3300 1497 7-1/2 5.59
30 9.1 10 254 33 838 42-1/2 1080 47-1/2 1207 27 8.1 21 6.3 36 914 56 1422 3/16 5 3900 1769 7-1/2 5.59
HVC-36 36 914
10 3 10 254 25 635 51 1295 56 1422 8 2.4 5 1.5 18 457 62 1575 3/16 5 1500 680 3 2.24
15 4.6 10 254 25 635 51 1295 56 1422 13 3.9 9 2.7 24 610 63 1600 3/16 5 2200 998 5 3.73
20 6.1 10 254 26 660 51 1295 56 1422 18 5.4 14 4.3 24 610 63 1600 3/16 5 3000 1361 5 3.73
25 7.6 10 254 26 660 51 1295 56 1422 23 6.9 18 5.4 30 762 65 1651 3/16 5 3700 1678 7-1/2 5.59

30 9.1 9 229 33 838 47 1194 52 1321 27 8.1 21 6.3 36 914 61 1550 1/4 6 5500 2500 10 7.5
TM Conveyor TM Conveyor
(shown with screen)
11
Model TM/TMR
Specifications
Model
A B C D E F G H Weight
in mm ft m in mm in mm in mm in mm ft m ft m lb kg
TMR-8 8 203
5 1.5 7 178 34.5 876 20 508 42 1067 12 305 8 203 530 241
8 2.4 7 178 34.5 876 20 508 52 1321 12 305 6 152 605 275
10 3.0 7 178 34.5 876 20 508 60 1524 12 305 0 0 650 295
12 3.7 7 178 36 914 20 508 78 1981 12 305 0 0 730 331
15 4.6 7 178 37.5 953 20 508 102 2591 12 305 0 0 920 418
TMR-12 12 305
5 1.5 7 178 34.5 876 20 508 42 1067 16 406 8 203 550 250
8 2.4 7 178 34.5 876 20 508 52 1321 16 406 6 152 650 295
10 3.0 7 178 34.5 876 20 508 60 1524 16 406 0 0 700 318
12 3.7 7 178 37.5 953 20 508 78 1981 16 406 0 0 880 400
15 4.6 7 178 37.5 953 20 508 102 2591 16 406 0 0 970 440
TMR-18 18 457
5 1.5 7 178 34.5 876 25 635 42 1067 22 559 8 203 575 261
8 2.4 7 178 34.5 876 25 635 52 1321 22 559 6 152 695 316
10 3.0 7 178 36.5 927 25 635 60 1524 22 559 0 0 740 336
12 3.7 7 178 37.5 953 25 635 78 1981 22 559 0 0 930 422
15 4.6 7 178 37.5 953 25 635 102 2591 22 559 0 0 1100 499
TMR-24 24 610
5 1.5 7 178 34.5 876 25 635 42 1067 28 711 8 203 600 272
8 2.4 7 178 36 914 25 635 52 1321 28 711 6 152 630 286
10 3.0 7 178 36 914 25 635 60 1524 28 711 0 0 750 341
12 3.7 7 178 37.5 953 25 635 78 1981 28 711 0 0 950 431
15 4.6 7 178 37.5 953 25 635 102 2591 28 711 0 0 1200 545
TMR-30 30 762
5 1.5 7 178 36 914 31 787.4 42 1067 34 864 8 203 620 281
8 2.4 7 178 36 914 31 787.4 52 1321 34 864 6 152 850 386
10 3.0 7 178 37.5 953 31 787.4 60 1524 34 864 0 0 1560 708
12 3.7 7 178 37.5 953 31 787.4 78 1981 34 864 0 0 1600 726
15 4.6 7 178 37.5 953 31 787.4 102 2591 34 864 0 0 1800 817
TMR-36 36 914
5 1.5 7 178 36 914 37 939.8 42 1067 40 1016 8 203 700 318
8 2.4 7 178 36 914 37 939.8 52 1321 40 1016 6 152 900 409
10 3.0 7 178 37.5 953 37 939.8 60 1524 40 1016 0 0 1300 590
12 3.7 7 178 37.5 953 37 939.8 78 1981 40 1016 0 0 1700 772